Covered California Contracting Activities - 10/01/2016 - 12/31/2016

Individual, Agency or Firm
Bertko Actuarial Associates, LLC

California Department of Human
Resources

California Department of Social Services
California State Lottery

EXAQ, Inc.

FedEx

KPMG

Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP
SaaSfocus, LLC

The Regents of the University of
California, Berkeley

University of California, Los Angeles

Acronym Descriptions

CMAS: Califoria Multiple Award Schedule
MOU: Memorandum of Understanding
MSA: Master Services Agreement

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement
Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
WSCA
Non-Competitive Bid
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

186
90

6,509
10

28
36
165
363

10

14

WSCA: Western States Contracting Alliance (now known as NASPO ValuePoint)

Actuarial Services

On-line Selection System Services

Appeals Assistance

Reimbursement to Lottery for the
development and maintenance of various
Marketing positions.

Speech Recognition Training

Small Parcel Delivery Services
Compliance Audit per OMB Circular A-133
Legal Services

Enroliment Assistance Program Solution and
Operational Support.

Insurance Market Evaluation and Research

Section 1332 State Innovation Waiver
Application Assistance
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



